IlocTaHoBJIeHMS 1O JejIaM 00 AIMHUHUCTPATUBHBIX IPABOHAPYIICHUSAX

®avunus Hapymmures
(HanmeHnoBanue
IOPHAMYECKOr0 JULA)

OOO "CsipHblii 1BOpHK"

OT'OBY BIIO "IoBomkckuii
rOCYJapCTBEHHBIN YHHBEPCUTET
TENeKOMMYHHKALUH 1
napopmatuku" OpeHOyprekuit
bunan

MockoBLesa
l'onoBun
["onoBuH
3arupoB
3arupoB
3arupos
baiinazaposa
Hryen
Hryen
bamkaTos
bamikaros

000 "YKX® "HOxnas"

00O "®dapmaneBTHUECKas
kxommanus "dapmasup”

AHHWKHHA

Nms
Hapywmureas

HET

HCT

Enena
Makcum
Maxkcum
Pobepr
Pobept
Pobept
HOmust

Ban

Ban
Anexcanip
Anexcaniap

HET
HET

TarbsiHa

Ot4yecTBO
Hapywmureas

HET

HECT

BaneHTHHOBHA
HOpseBra
IOpbeBru
Py3unbeBuu
Py3unbeBuu
Py3unbesuy
JlanunoBHa
Jloai

Jloai
HukonaeBuy
Huxonaesuu

HET
HET

BeHnnamuHoBHa

Ne mocTaHoBJIeHUA

1371-15-02

1384-15-02

1387-15-02
1355-15-02
1356-15-02
1357-15-02
1358-15-02
1359-15-02
1360-15-02
1364-15-02
1365-15-02
1368-15-02
1369-15-02
1373-15-02

1374-15-02
1392-15-02

JlaTa BbIHECEHHSsI

MOCTAHOBJICHUSA

03.11.15

03.11.15

03.11.15
03.11.15
03.11.15
03.11.15
03.11.15
03.11.15
03.11.15
03.11.15
03.11.15
03.11.15
03.11.15
03.11.15

03.11.15
03.11.15

Buja Hakazanus
(1T OTMETKA O
NMpeKpaleHnu)

MpeLyNpeXICHUE

TIpeRyNpexaeHIe

HpenynpeKIeHIe
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad

mrpad

mrpad

Cymma
wmrpada B
pyoJsix

HET

HET

HET
1 000,00p.
1 000,00p.
20 000,00p.
30 000,00p.
20 000,00p.
100,00p.

1 000,00p.
500,00p.
2000,00p.
500,00p.
11 000,00p.

10 000,00p.
3.000,00p.



